PROMISSORY NOTE 

$160,000.00 United States Virgin Islands 
April 15, 2015 

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, Mark Lloyd ("Borrower") hereby 
promises to pay to the order of Jeffrey E. Epstein ("Lender") the principal sum of ONE 
HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($160,000.00), plus interest on the 
unpaid principal balance at the rate of two percent (2%) per annum (the "Interest Rate"). 

The unpaid principal balance of this Note, and all accrued interest thereon, shall be due and 
payable on July 14, 2015. 

All computations of interest and principal under this Note shall be made by Lender, and